reimbursable expenses in accordance with the Reimbursable Expense Schedule attached to this 
Work Order. Olsson shall submit invoices on a monthly basis, and payment is due within 30 
calendar days of invoice date. 

Olsson’s Scope of Services will be provided on a time-and-expense basis not to exceed Sixty- 
Seven Thousand Two Hundred Sixty-Seven Dollars ($67,267.00). 

TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF SERVICE 

We have discussed with you the risks, rewards and benefits of the Project, the Scope of Services, 
and our fees for such services and the Agreement represents the entire understanding between 
Client and Olsson with respect to the Project.